
 

January 2026 

 
 

  

Thurs 1st Jan 
 

Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
 

Sun 4th January  
EPIPHANY 

Stillington/Sutton/Sheriff 
Huby Chapel 
Sheriff Hutton Chapel 
Marton Church 

Ecumenical Services in Chapels 
Ecumenical Covenant Communion 
Ecumenical Covenant Communion 
Epiphany Celtic Communion 

 
 10.30am           
10.30am

3pm 

Tues 6th Jan Marton Church * Midday Prayers 11-12 

Thurs 8th Jan 
 

Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
 

Sun 11th January 
BAPTISM OF CHRIST 

Sutton Church 
Sheriff Hutton Church 
Stillington Church 

BCP Holy Communion 
Holy Communion 
Morning Worship 

8am 
10am 
10am 

Farlington Church  
 

PLOUGH SUNDAY followed by a 
Ploughman’s Lunch 
 
 

 10.30am 
 

Tues 13th Jan 
Thurs 15th Jan 

Marton Church* 
Stillington Church 

Midday Prayers 
Parish Prayers 

11-12 
9am 

 
Sun 18th January 

 
 

Sutton Church Morning Worship 10am 

Stillington Church 
Marton Church 
 

Holy Communion 
Celtic Worship 
 
 

10am 
3pm 

 

Tues 20th Jan Marton Church* Midday Prayers 11-12 

Thurs 22nd Jan Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
 

Sun 25th January Sheriff Hutton Church 
Farlington Church 

Morning Worship 
BCP Holy Communion 

10am 
10.30am 

 
Tues 27th Jan Marton Church* Midday Prayers 11-12 

Thurs 29th Jan Stillington Church Parish Prayers 9am 
 

Everyone very welcome to our services & events 
 
*Marton Midday Prayers retreats to a warm house in winter! Please contact Caroline 
(01347 878242) or martonintheforest@gmail.com to confirm our venue and timings. 

What’s On in The Forest of Galtres Benefice of Churches 
  St Leonard’s Farlington; St Nicholas Stillington; All Hallows Sutton & Huby; 

St Helen & the Holy Cross Sheriff Hutton; St Mary’s Marton. 

 

 

mailto:martonintheforest@gmail.com

